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VIEW |RegistrationNo Name Category Board Agg(rg)gate M(;)r 't

WEST BENGAL
COUNCIL OF HIGHER
1 VIEW |15153001393 | RAJUBISWAS | SC SECONDARY 369.00 92.25

EDUCATION

WEST BENGAL
COUNCIL OF HIGHER
2 |VIEW |15153002645 | SUNIL DAS SC SECONDARY 329.00 82.25

EDUCATION

WEST BENGAL
COUNCIL OF HIGHER
3 |VIEW 15153001821 | JOY SAHA SC SECONDARY 326.00 81.50

EDUCATION

WEST BENGAL
SWADASH COUNCIL OF HIGHER
4 |VIEW |15153000152 KARMAKAR SC SECONDARY 326.00 81.50

EDUCATION

WEST BENGAL
RAHUL COUNCIL OF HIGHER
5 |VIEW 15153000016 NASKAR SC SECONDARY 317.00 79.25

EDUCATION

WEST BENGAL
SOURADIPTO COUNCIL OF HIGHER
6 |VIEW 15153001038 SAHA SC SECONDARY 317.00 79.25

EDUCATION

WEST BENGAL
COUNCIL OF HIGHER
7 |VIEW |15153000977 | DEEP SAHA SC SECONDARY 316.00 79.00

EDUCATION

WEST BENGAL
SUBHOJIT COUNCIL OF HIGHER
8 |VIEW |15153002801 MONDAL SC SECONDARY 308.00 77.00

EDUCATION

WEST BENGAL
SOURAV COUNCIL OF HIGHER
9 |VIEW 15153001920 MANDAL SC SECONDARY 306.00 76.50

EDUCATION

WEST BENGAL
COUNCIL OF HIGHER
10 VIEW 15153000590 | SANTANU SANA SC SECONDARY 305.00 76.25

EDUCATION

WEST BENGAL
COUNCIL OF HIGHER
11|VIEW |15153001774 | AMIT BYAPARI | SC SECONDARY 301.00 75.25

EDUCATION
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12

VIEW

15153000326

SAHIL
KHATICK

SC
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WEST BENGAL
COUNCIL OF HIGHER
SECONDARY
EDUCATION

298.00

74.50

13

VIEW

15153000785

SOHAM DAS

SC

WEST BENGAL
COUNCIL OF HIGHER
SECONDARY
EDUCATION

297.00

74.25

14

VIEW

15153000104

ARKA SAHA

SC

CENTRAL BOARD OF
SECONDARY
EDUCATION IN INDIA

288.00

72.00

15

VIEW

15153001116

KARTICK
JAISWARA

SC

WEST BENGAL
COUNCIL OF HIGHER
SECONDARY
EDUCATION

282.00

70.50

16

15153001213

RAHUL SAHA

SC

WEST BENGAL
COUNCIL OF HIGHER
SECONDARY
EDUCATION

278.00

69.50

17

15153002922

SANJEET DAS

SC

JHARKHAND
ACADEMIC COUNCIL

278.00

69.50

18

15153001924

MANAB
MAZUMDAR

SC

WEST BENGAL
COUNCIL OF HIGHER
SECONDARY
EDUCATION

273.00

68.25

19

15153001169

VIJAY
JAISWARA

SC

WEST BENGAL
COUNCIL OF HIGHER
SECONDARY
EDUCATION

273.00

68.25

20

15153001566

AMIT MONDAL

SC

WEST BENGAL
COUNCIL OF HIGHER
SECONDARY
EDUCATION

271.00

67.75

21

15153000529

SAIKAT MISTRY

( SC

WEST BENGAL
COUNCIL OF HIGHER
SECONDARY
EDUCATION

266.00

66.50

22

15153002254

MANOJ DAS

SC

WEST BENGAL
COUNCIL OF HIGHER
SECONDARY
EDUCATION

266.00

66.50

23

VIEW

15153002268

DIPAYAN
MONDAL

SC

WEST BENGAL
COUNCIL OF HIGHER
SECONDARY
EDUCATION

263.00

65.75
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24

VIEW

15153002425

ABHIJIT
MONDAL

SC
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WEST BENGAL
COUNCIL OF HIGHER
SECONDARY
EDUCATION

261.00

65.25

25

15153001093

SANDIPAN
PANJA

SC

WEST BENGAL
COUNCIL OF HIGHER
SECONDARY
EDUCATION

257.00

64.25

26

15153001369

ABHISHEK
RAM

SC

WEST BENGAL
COUNCIL OF HIGHER
SECONDARY
EDUCATION

256.00

64.00

27

15153000549

DIPANKAR DAS

> SC

WEST BENGAL
COUNCIL OF HIGHER
SECONDARY
EDUCATION

256.00

64.00

28

15153001323

ABHISHEK
HELA

SC

WEST BENGAL
COUNCIL OF HIGHER
SECONDARY
EDUCATION

251.00

62.75

29

VIEW

15153001572

SANTU
MONDAL

SC

WEST BENGAL
COUNCIL OF HIGHER
SECONDARY
EDUCATION

250.00

62.50

30

VIEW

15153000147

SOUMYADEEP
BISWAS

SC

CENTRAL BOARD OF
SECONDARY
EDUCATION IN INDIA

248.00

62.00

31

15153002699

RIYA DAS

SC

WEST BENGAL
COUNCIL OF HIGHER
SECONDARY
EDUCATION

246.00

61.50

32

15153000690

SUBHANKAR
PATRA

SC

WEST BENGAL
COUNCIL OF HIGHER
SECONDARY
EDUCATION

245.00

61.25

33

15153002960

AKASH HELA

SC

WEST BENGAL
COUNCIL OF HIGHER
SECONDARY
EDUCATION

243.00

60.75

34

VIEW

15153000172

ROHIT HARI

SC

WEST BENGAL
COUNCIL OF HIGHER
SECONDARY
EDUCATION

242.00

60.50

35

VIEW

15153000255

SUBHAM
RAJAK

SC

INDIAN SCHOOL
CERTIFICATE
EXAMINATION (ISC)

241.00

60.25
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36

VIEW

15153002502

BIKASH DAS

SC
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WEST BENGAL
COUNCIL OF HIGHER
SECONDARY
EDUCATION

241.00

60.25

37

15153000020

AMIT GHORAI

SC

WEST BENGAL
COUNCIL OF HIGHER
SECONDARY
EDUCATION

237.00

59.25

38

15153000192

RAJAN RAJAK

SC

WEST BENGAL
COUNCIL OF HIGHER
SECONDARY
EDUCATION

233.00

58.25

39

15153000425

SOMUJOY SAH

A SC

WEST BENGAL
COUNCIL OF HIGHER
SECONDARY
EDUCATION

233.00

58.25

40 VIEW

15153001359

BHARAT HELA

SC

WEST BENGAL
COUNCIL OF HIGHER
SECONDARY
EDUCATION

232.00

58.00

41 VIEW

15153002860

DEBASISH
THANDAR

SC

WEST BENGAL
COUNCIL OF HIGHER
SECONDARY
EDUCATION

227.00

56.75

42 VIEW

15153001041

SUBHANKAR
MONDAL

SC

WEST BENGAL
COUNCIL OF HIGHER
SECONDARY
EDUCATION

225.00

56.25

43

VIEW

15153001710

SOURAV MALIK

SC

WEST BENGAL
COUNCIL OF HIGHER
SECONDARY
EDUCATION

223.00

55.75

44

VIEW

15153002818

ANIL DAS

SC

WEST BENGAL
COUNCIL OF HIGHER
SECONDARY
EDUCATION

223.00

55.75

45

VIEW

15153002591

ABHISHEK
SONKAR

SC

WEST BENGAL
COUNCIL OF HIGHER
SECONDARY
EDUCATION

219.00

54.75

46

VIEW

15153000059

SURAJ DAS

SC

WEST BENGAL
COUNCIL OF HIGHER
SECONDARY
EDUCATION

219.00

94.75

47

VIEW

15153000815

SUSANTA
MONDAL

SC

WEST BENGAL
COUNCIL OF HIGHER

218.00

54.50
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SECONDARY
EDUCATION

INDIAN SCHOOL
48 VIEW | 15153001395 gg:'f:FEK sc CERTIFICATE 218.00 | 54.50
EXAMINATION (ISC)

WEST BENGAL
AMARJEET COUNCIL OF HIGHER
49 VIEW | 15153001718 RAM SC SECONDARY 217.00 54.25

EDUCATION

WEST BENGAL
INDRANIL COUNCIL OF HIGHER
50 VIEW /15153002871 HALDER SC SECONDARY 209.00 52.25

EDUCATION

WEST BENGAL
NILADRI COUNCIL OF HIGHER
51 VIEW /15153002869 SARKAR SC SECONDARY 208.00 52.00

EDUCATION

WEST BENGAL
COUNCIL OF HIGHER
52/ VIEW 15153002306 | RICKY RAJAK | SC SECONDARY 201.00 50.25

EDUCATION

WEST BENGAL
KOUSHIK COUNCIL OF HIGHER
53 VIEW |15153001704 MARJIT SC SECONDARY 201.00 50.25

EDUCATION

WEST BENGAL
COUNCIL OF HIGHER
54 VIEW [15153001632 | MAHESH DAS | SC SECONDARY 199.00 49.75

EDUCATION

WEST BENGAL
COUNCIL OF HIGHER
55 VIEW [15153001533 | RAVI HELA SC SECONDARY 186.00 46.50

EDUCATION

WEST BENGAL
COUNCIL OF HIGHER
56/ VIEW |15153002599 | CHHOTU DAS | SC SECONDARY 169.00 42.25

EDUCATION

WEST BENGAL
COUNCIL OF HIGHER
57/ VIEW 15153002864 | CHHOTU DAS | SC SECONDARY 169.00 42.25

EDUCATION
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