	VIEW	RegistrationNo	Name	Category	Board	Aggregate (B)	Merit %
1	VIEW	15153001393	RAJU BISWAS	SC	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION	369.00	92.25
2	VIEW	15153002645	SUNIL DAS	SC	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION	329.00	82.25
3	VIEW	15153001821	JOY SAHA	SC	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION	326.00	81.50
4	VIEW	15153000152	SWADASH KARMAKAR	SC	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION	326.00	81.50
5	VIEW	15153000016	RAHUL NASKAR	SC	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION	317.00	79.25
6	VIEW	15153001038	SOURADIPTO SAHA	SC	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION	317.00	79.25
7	VIEW	15153000977	DEEP SAHA	SC	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION	316.00	79.00
8	VIEW	15153002801	SUBHOJIT MONDAL	SC	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION	308.00	77.00
9	VIEW	15153001920	SOURAV MANDAL	SC	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION	306.00	76.50
10	VIEW	15153000590	SANTANU SANA	SC	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION	305.00	76.25
11	VIEW	15153001774	AMIT BYAPARI	SC	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION	301.00	75.25

1 of 5

12	<u>VIEW</u>	15153000326	SAHIL KHATICK	SC	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION	298.00	74.50
13	VIEW	15153000785	SOHAM DAS	SC	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION	297.00	74.25
14	VIEW	15153000104	ARKA SAHA	SC	CENTRAL BOARD OF SECONDARY EDUCATION IN INDIA	288.00	72.00
15	VIEW	15153001116	KARTICK JAISWARA	SC	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION	282.00	70.50
16	VIEW	15153001213	RAHUL SAHA	SC	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION	278.00	69.50
17	VIEW	15153002922	SANJEET DAS	SC	JHARKHAND ACADEMIC COUNCIL	278.00	69.50
18	VIEW	15153001924	MANAB MAZUMDAR	SC	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION	273.00	68.25
19	VIEW	15153001169	VIJAY JAISWARA	SC	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION	273.00	68.25
20	VIEW	15153001566	AMIT MONDAL	SC	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION	271.00	67.75
21	VIEW	15153000529	SAIKAT MISTRY	SC	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION	266.00	66.50
22	VIEW	15153002254	MANOJ DAS	SC	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION	266.00	66.50
23	VIEW	15153002268	DIPAYAN MONDAL	SC	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION	263.00	65.75

2 of 5 20/06/2015 4:43 PM

24	VIEW	15153002425	ABHIJIT MONDAL	SC	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION	261.00	65.25
25	VIEW	15153001093	SANDIPAN PANJA	SC	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION	257.00	64.25
26	VIEW	15153001369	ABHISHEK RAM	SC	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION	256.00	64.00
27	VIEW	15153000549	DIPANKAR DAS	SC	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION	256.00	64.00
28	<u>VIEW</u>	15153001323	ABHISHEK HELA	SC	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION	251.00	62.75
29	<u>VIEW</u>	15153001572	SANTU MONDAL	SC	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION	250.00	62.50
30	VIEW	15153000147	SOUMYADEEP BISWAS	SC	CENTRAL BOARD OF SECONDARY EDUCATION IN INDIA	248.00	62.00
31	VIEW	15153002699	RIYA DAS	SC	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION	246.00	61.50
32	VIEW	15153000690	SUBHANKAR PATRA	SC	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION	245.00	61.25
33	VIEW	15153002960	AKASH HELA	SC	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION	243.00	60.75
34	VIEW	15153000172	ROHIT HARI	SC	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION	242.00	60.50
35	VIEW	15153000255	SUBHAM RAJAK	SC	INDIAN SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION (ISC)	241.00	60.25

3 of 5 20/06/2015 4:43 PM

36	<u>VIEW</u>	15153002502	BIKASH DAS	SC	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION	241.00	60.25
37	VIEW	15153000020	AMIT GHORAI	SC	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION	237.00	59.25
38	<u>VIEW</u>	15153000192	RAJAN RAJAK	SC	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION	233.00	58.25
39	VIEW	15153000425	SOMUJOY SAHA	SC	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION	233.00	58.25
40	<u>VIEW</u>	15153001359	BHARAT HELA	SC	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION	232.00	58.00
41	<u>VIEW</u>	15153002860	DEBASISH THANDAR	SC	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION	227.00	56.75
42	<u>VIEW</u>	15153001041	SUBHANKAR MONDAL	SC	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION	225.00	56.25
43	<u>VIEW</u>	15153001710	SOURAV MALIK	SC	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION	223.00	55.75
44	VIEW	15153002818	ANIL DAS`	SC	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION	223.00	55.75
45	VIEW	15153002591	ABHISHEK SONKAR	SC	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION	219.00	54.75
46	VIEW	15153000059	SURAJ DAS	SC	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION	219.00	54.75
47	VIEW	15153000815	SUSANTA MONDAL	SC	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER	218.00	54.50

4 of 5 20/06/2015 4:43 PM

					SECONDARY EDUCATION		
48	VIEW	15153001395	ABHISHEK SONKAR	SC	INDIAN SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION (ISC)	218.00	54.50
49	VIEW	15153001718	AMARJEET RAM	SC	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION	217.00	54.25
50	<u>VIEW</u>	15153002871	INDRANIL HALDER	SC	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION	209.00	52.25
51	<u>VIEW</u>	15153002869	NILADRI SARKAR	SC	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION	208.00	52.00
52	<u>VIEW</u>	15153002306	RICKY RAJAK	SC	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION	201.00	50.25
53	VIEW	15153001704	KOUSHIK MARJIT	SC	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION	201.00	50.25
54	VIEW	15153001632	MAHESH DAS	SC	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION	199.00	49.75
55	VIEW	15153001533	RAVI HELA	SC	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION	186.00	46.50
56	VIEW	15153002599	CHHOTU DAS	SC	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION	169.00	42.25
57	VIEW	15153002864	CHHOTU DAS	SC	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION	169.00	42.25

5 of 5